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Economic Indicators

GDP
Nominal

PPP
GDP Growth Rate

(YoY) (%)

Foreign Trade
Exports
Imports

Trade Balance

KRW-USD
Foreign Exchange Rate

Balance of
Current Account

GDP Per Capita
Nominal

PPP

2013
1,305,400
1,644,777

2.9

2013
559,632
515,586
44,047

2016
27,608
37,810

2013
1,095.0

2012
50,835.0

2014
1,053.2

2013
81,148.2

2015
1,131.5

2014
84,373.0

2016
1,160.5

2015
105,939.6

2017
1,130.8

2016
99,243.0

2018
1,100.3

2017
78,460.2

2017
29,938
39,548

2018 (Estimate)
32,046
41,416

2019 (Estimate)
32,766
43,212

2014
1,411,000
1,704,458

3.3

2014
572,665
525,515
47,150

2015
1,382,400
1,824,332

2.8

2015
526,757
436,499
90,258

2016
1,414,700
1,903,411

2.9

2016
495,426
406,193
89,233

2017
1,530,200
1,998,130

3.1

2017
573,694
478,478
95,216

2018
604,860
535,202
69,657

(Unit: USD million)

(Unit: USD million)

(Unit: USD million)

(Unit: USD)

(Unit: KRW)
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