GDP	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Nominal	1,305,400	1,411,000	1,382,400	1,414,700	1,530,200
PPP	1,644,777	1,704,458	1,824,332	1,903,411	1,998,130
GDP Growth Rate (YoY) (%)	2.9	3.3	2.8	2.9	3.1

Source: The Bank of Korea, February 2019

(Unit: USD)

GDP Per Capita	2016	2017	2018 (Estimate)	2019 (Estimate)
Nominal	27,608	29,938	32,046	32,766
PPP	37,810	39,548	41,416	43,212

Source: International Monetary Fund, October 2018

(Unit: USD million)

Foreign Trade	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Exports	559,632	572,665	526,757	495,426	573,694	604,860
Imports	515,586	525,515	436,499	406,193	478,478	535,202
Trade Balance	44,047	47,150	90,258	89,233	95,216	69,657

Source: Korea International Trade Association, February 2019

(Unit: KRW)

	KRW-USD	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Forei	gn Exchange Rate	1,095.0	1,053.2	1,131.5	1,160.5	1,130.8	1,100.3

Source: The Bank of Korea, February 2019

(Unit: USD million)

Balance of	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Current Account	50,835.0	81,148.2	84,373.0	105,939.6	99,243.0	78,460.2

Source: The Bank of Korea, February 2019